

RCS No.236/2025

Ketan Ulhas Walunj Vs Narmadabai Baban Awate

**ORDER BELOW EXH.19 TAKEN ON BOARD APPLICATION FILED BY
PLAINTIFF**

Allowed.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Date : 20/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

**ORDER BELOW EXH.20 PERMISSION APPLICATION FOR DEPOSIT
SPECIAL BAILIFF ALLOWANCE OF SUMMONS TO DEF.NO.2**

Allowed.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Date : 20/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon