

RCS No.236/2025

Ketan Ulhas Walunj Vs Narmadabai Baban Awate

ORDER BELOW EXH.29 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY DEF
NO.3

Granted.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division

Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Date : 20/01/2026

Place : Ghodegaon

ORDER BELOW EXH.30 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY DEF
NO.5 AND 6

Granted.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division

Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Date : 20/01/2026

Place : Ghodegaon