

RCS 236 / 2025

Ketan Ulhas Walunj

Vs

Narmadabai Baban Awate

ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION

FILED BY DEFENDANT NO.3 ON 17/02/2026 AT EXH. 31

Perused application. Considering the reasons mentioned in the application adjournment is granted.

ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION

FILED BY DEFENDANT NO.3 AT EXH. 32

Perused application. Considering the reasons mentioned in the application adjournment is granted for today only.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT

FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 33

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 34

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW STAY APPLICATION FILED BY

DEFENDANT NO.5 AND 6 AT EXH. 35

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED AT EXH. 36

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

Date :17/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

I/c Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.