

RCS.236/2025

Ketan Ulhas Walunj Vs Narmadabai Baban Awate

ORDER BELOW EXH.37 PLAINTIFF SAY FILED ON EXH. 35

Read and recorded.

(S. L. Vaidya)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Date : 21/04/2026
Place : Ghodegaon