

ORDER BELOW EXH.38 SAY FILED BY DEF NO.3 ON EXH. 27 IN RCS
NO. 236/2025

Read and recorded.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.